
KVG Medical College & Hospital, Sullia 
MBBS Phase-I STUDENT LIST 2024-25 Batch 

Sl.No. Reg. NO.          NAME  Adm. Cate. 
1 24M4061 Aafiya Tehreem Govt 
2 24M4062 Abhishek, S/o Beerappa Govt 
3 24M4063 Abhishek, S/o Balaji Jabde Govt 
4 24M4064 Abhishek, S/o Narsing Pvt 
5 24M4065 Adithya Shivanand Mullur Pvt 
6 24M4066 Aditi V Mgt 
7 24M4067 Adya M Govt 
8 24M4068 Afra Inayath Govt 
9 24M4069 Akash C Pvt 
10 24M4070 Alvin K Raji Mgt 
11 24M4071 Amith Raj Pvt 
12 24M4072 Amruta Vaijapur Pvt 
13 24M4073 Amruth H G Pvt. 
14 24M4074 Ananya Shree R Govt 
15 24M4075 Ananya Udupa Govt 
16 24M4076 Ananya Vasudeva Pvt 
17 24M4077 Ankitha M Pvt 
18 24M4078 Anmol Sanjeev Mahantshetti Pvt 
19 24M4079 Anusha Ganesh Kini Govt. 
20 24M4080 Archana S Govt 
21 24M4081 Arjun M Pvt 
22 24M4082 Ashwini  Govt 
23 24M4083 B D Neha  MGT 
24 24M4084 Bhavana K Pvt 
25 24M4085 Bhoomika Pvt 
26 24M4086 Bunty Govt 
27 24M4087 Chandana H M NRI 
28 24M4088 Chandana Venkata Mgt 
29 24M4089 Darshan Hosagoudra Pvt 
30 24M4090 Deekshith B S Mgt 
31 24M4091 Deekshnavi C S Govt 
32 24M4092 Devaraj Govt 
33 24M4093 Dhanyashree K B Govt 
34 24M4094 D M Dhanush Raj Govt 
35 24M4095 Galande Vaibhavi Vilas Govt 
36 24M4096 Ghanavi K M Pvt 
37 24M4097 Girish Kalappa Badiger Pvt 
38 24M4098 Gouri N C Govt 
39 24M4099 H S Lanchan Krishna Mgt 



40 24M4100 Harsha G S Pvt 
41 24M4101 Harshith Gowda A K Govt 
42 24M4102 Harshitha B N Pvt 
43 24M4103 Jaganatha B K Pvt 
44 24M4104 Jasoda Pvt 
45 24M4105 K Muralidhar Kamath Pvt 
46 24M4106 Kanishka Srivastava MGT 
47 24M4107 Kanva M Kudar Pvt 
48 24M4108 Karthik V S Mgt 
49 24M4109 Kavana M N Govt 
50 24M4110 Kishan K P Pvt 
51 24M4111 Kripanidhi K  Pvt. 
52 24M4112 Kruthik N S Govt 
53 24M4113 Kushal S  Mgt 
54 24M4114 Likith K B,  Govt 
55 24M4115 Maithili Manoj Amin Pvt. 
56 24M4116 Mallesha Gowda M G Mgt 
57 24M417 Medhini K S Pvt. 
58 24M4118 Mouna H R Govt 
59 24M4119 Nimisha K C Govt 
60 24M4120 Nivedita Pvt 
61 24M4121 P Abhishek Govt 
62 24M4122 Pallavi V Pvt 
63 24M4123 Pooja M R Govt 
64 24M4124 Prithvi Prashanth Govt 
65 24M4125 Qirath Sheikh Pvt 
66 24M4126 Raghunandan K S Govt 
67 24M4127 Rahul K Pvt 
68 24M4128 Rahul P Mourya Pvt 
69 24M4129 Rohith S Mgt 
70 24M4130 Sakeena Azam Govt 
71 24M4131 Samruddhi Sanmati Shetti Mgt 
72 24M4132 Sanjana  Pvt 
73 24M4133 Sanketh Gaur Pvt. 
74 24M4134 Sharath Chandra R Kammar Pvt 
75 24M4135 Shilpashree V Pvt 
76 24M4136 Shivu S E Govt 
77 24M4137 Shobitha S Govt 
78 24M4138 Shraddha Shetty  Mgt 
79 24M4139 Shresht Girish Govt 
80 24M4140 Shreya S Mgt 
81 24M4141 Shrikanth Kumar A Mgt 
82 24M4142 Siddharth  Govt 
83 24M4143 Sinchana K Mgt 
84 24M4144 Skanda K N Mgt 
85 24M4145 Sneha Totagi Mgt 
86 24M4146 Soujanya Raosaheb Shirahatti Govt 
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87 24M4147 Sowjanya L Kendur Pvt 
88 24M4148 Sreepriya A Pvt 
89 24M4149 Sreya Sivadas Govt 
90 24M4150 Sudhakar M Rathod Govt 
91 24M4151 Suraj D Govt 
92 24M4152 Suravi N Govt 
93 24M4153 Tanuj Satish Shet Pvt 
94 24M4154 Tanvi Sunil Modkharkar Pvt 
95 24M4155 Tejas Nagaraj Udupi Mgt 
96 24M4156 Tejas Sundge  Govt 
97 24M4157 Vedika Kailas Bhagwat Pvt 
98 24M4158 V Akshatha Kamath Pvt 
99 24M4159 Vishwas K S Govt 
100 24M4160 Yashwanth Raju G C Govt. 

SI.No NAME & Address Adm. Cate. 
1 AAfiya Tehreem Govt 

2 Abhishek Govt 

3 Abhishek Govt 

4 Abhishek Pvt 



5 Adithya Shivananda Mullur Pvt 

6 Aditi V Mgt 

    7 Adya M Govt 
8 Afra Inayath Govt 

9 Akash C Pvt 

10 Alvin K Raji Mgt 
11 Amith Raj Pvt 

12 Amruta Vaijapur Pvt 

13 Amruth H G Pvt. 
14 Ananya Shree R Govt 

15 Ananya Udupa Govt 

16 Ananya Vasudeva Pvt 

17 Ankitha M Pvt 

18 Anmol Sanjeev Mahantshetti Pvt 

19 Anusha Ganesh Kini Govt. 

20 Archana S Govt 

21 Arjun M Pvt 

22 Ashwini  Govt 
23 B D Neha  MGT 

24 Bhagwat Vedika Kailas Pvt 

25 Bhavana K Pvt 

26 Bhoomika Govt 

27 Bunty NRI 

28 Chandana H M Mgt 

29 Chandana Venkata Pvt 

30 D M Dhanush Raj Mgt 

31 Darshan Hosagoudra Govt 

32 Deekshith B S Govt 
33 Deekshnavi C S Govt 

34 Devaraj Govt 

35 Dhanyashree K B Govt 
36 Galande Vaibhavi Vilas Pvt 

37 Ghanavi K M Pvt 

38 Girish Kalappa Badiger Govt 

39 Gouri N C Mgt 

40 H S Lanchan Krishna Pvt 

41 Harsha G S Govt 
42 Harshith Gowda A K Pvt 

43 Harshitha B N Pvt 

44 Jaganatha B K Pvt 
45 Jasoda Pvt 

46 K Muralidhar Kamath MGT 

47 Kaniska Srivastava Pvt 
48 Kanva M Kudar Mgt 

49 Karthik V S Govt 

50 Kavana M N Pvt 

51 Kishan K P Pvt. 

52 Kripanidhi K  Govt 

53 Kruthik N S Mgt 

54 Kushal S  Govt 

55 Likith K B,  Pvt. 

56 Maithili Manoj Amin Mgt 
57 Mallesha Gowda M G Pvt. 

58 Medhini K S Govt 

59 Mouna H R Govt 
60 Nimisha K C Pvt 

61 Nivedita Govt 



 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

62 P Abhishek Pvt 

63 Pallavi V Govt 

64 Pooja M R Govt 
65 Prithvi Prashanth Pvt 

66 Qirath Sheikh Govt 

67 Raghunandan K S Pvt 
68 Rahul K Pvt 

69 Rahul P Mourya Mgt 

70 Rohith S Govt 
71 Sakeena Azam Mgt 

72 Samruddhi Sanmati Shetti Pvt 

73 Sanjana  Pvt. 

74 Sanketh Gaur Pvt 

75 Sharath Chandra R Kammar Pvt 

76 Shilpashree V Govt 

77 Shivu S E Govt 

78 Shobitha S Mgt 

79 Shraddha Shetty  Govt 
80 Shresht Girish Mgt 

81 Shreya S Mgt 

82 Shrikanth Kumar A Govt 

83 Siddharth  Mgt 

84 Sinchana K Mgt 

85 Skanda K N Mgt 

86 Sneha Totagi Govt 

87 Srepriya A Pvt 

88 Soujanya Raosaheb Shirahatti Pvt 

89 Sowjanya L Kendu Govt 
90 Sreya Sivadas Govt 

91 Sudhakar M Rathod Govt 

92 Suraj D Govt 
93 Suravi N Pvt 

94 Tanuj Satish Shet Pvt 

95 Tanvi Sunil Modakharkar Mgt 

96 Tejas Nagaraj Udupi Govt 

    97 Tejas Sundge  Pvt 

98 V Akshatha Kamath Pvt 
99 Vishwas K S Govt 

100 Yashwanth Raju G C Govt. 
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SI.No NAME & Address Adm. Cate. Gender 
1 AAfiya Tehreem Govt F 

2 Abhishek Govt M 

3 Abhishek Govt M 

4 Abhishek Pvt M 
5 Adithya Shivananda Mullur Pvt M 

6 Aditi V Mgt F 

    7 Adya M Govt F 

8 Afra Inayath Govt F 

9 Akash C Pvt M 

10 Alvin K Raji Mgt M 

11 Amith Raj Pvt M 

12 Amruta Vaijapur Pvt F 

13 Amruth H G Pvt. M 

14 Ananya Shree R Govt F 
15 Ananya Udupa Govt F 

16 Ananya Vasudeva Pvt F 

17 Ankitha M Pvt F 
18 Anmol Sanjeev Mahantshetti Pvt M 

19 Anusha Ganesh Kini Govt. F 

20 Archana S Govt F 

21 Arjun M Pvt M 

22 Ashwini  Govt F 

23 B D Neha  MGT F 

24 Bhagwat Vedika Kailas Pvt F 

25 Bhavana K Pvt F 

26 Bhoomika Govt F 
27 Bunty NRI F 

28 Chandana H M Mgt F 

29 Chandana Venkata Pvt F 
30 D M Dhanush Raj Mgt M 

31 Darshan Hosagoudra Govt M 

32 Deekshith B S Govt M 
33 Deekshnavi C S Govt F 

34 Devaraj Govt M 

35 Dhanyashree K B Govt F 

36 Galande Vaibhavi Vilas Pvt F 

37 Ghanavi K M Pvt F 

38 Girish Kalappa Badiger Govt M 

39 Gouri N C Mgt F 

40 H S Lanchan Krishna Pvt M 

41 Harsha G S Govt M 
42 Harshith Gowda A K Pvt M 

43 Harshitha B N Pvt F 

44 Jaganatha B K Pvt M 

45 Jasoda Pvt F 

46 K Muralidhar Kamath MGT M 

47 Kaniska Srivastava Pvt F 

48 Kanva M Kudar Mgt M 
49 Karthik V S Govt M 



 

50 Kavana M N Pvt F 

51 Kishan K P Pvt. M 

52 Kripanidhi K  Govt M 
53 Kruthik N S Mgt M 

54 Kushal S  Govt M 

55 Likith K B,  Pvt. M 
56 Maithili Manoj Amin Mgt F 

57 Mallesha Gowda M G Pvt. M 

58 Medhini K S Govt F 
59 Mouna H R Govt F 

60 Nimisha K C Pvt F 

61 Nivedita Govt F 

62 P Abhishek Pvt M 

63 Pallavi V Govt F 

64 Pooja M R Govt F 

65 Prithvi Prashanth Pvt M 

66 Qirath Sheikh Govt F 

67 Raghunandan K S Pvt M 
68 Rahul K Pvt M 

69 Rahul P Mourya Mgt M 

70 Rohith S Govt M 

71 Sakeena Azam Mgt F 

72 Samruddhi Sanmati Shetti Pvt F 

73 Sanjana  Pvt. F 

74 Sanketh Gaur Pvt M 

75 Sharath Chandra R Kammar Pvt M 

76 Shilpashree V Govt F 

77 Shivu S E Govt M 
78 Shobitha S Mgt F 

79 Shraddha Shetty  Govt F 

80 Shresht Girish Mgt M 
81 Shreya S Mgt F 

82 Shrikanth Kumar A Govt M 

83 Siddharth  Mgt M 

84 Sinchana K Mgt F 

85 Skanda K N Mgt M 

86 Sneha Totagi Govt F 
87 Srepriya A Pvt F 

88 Soujanya Raosaheb Shirahatti Pvt F 

89 Sowjanya L Kendu Govt F 
90 Sreya Sivadas Govt F 

91 Sudhakar M Rathod Govt M 

92 Suraj D Govt M 
93 Suravi N Pvt F 

94 Tanuj Satish Shet Pvt M 

95 Tanvi Sunil Modakharkar Mgt F 

96 Tejas Nagaraj Udupi Govt M 

    97 Tejas Sundge  Pvt M 

98 V Akshatha Kamath Pvt F 

99 Vishwas K S Govt M 

100 Yashwanth Raju G C Govt.  M 


